1
Drinking water monitoring
Ready-to-use systems for monitoring of
quality relevant parameters in drinking water
  Pre-assembled
  Ready for use
  Flexible and multi-purpose
2

S
Chlorine analyzer and turbidimeter
Model Designation Order no.
Chlorine 3000 Chlorine analyzer for determination of free and total chlorine 860150
Turb 2120 Turbidity measuring instrument for online determination of turbidity in flow-through, with nephelometric
infrared measurement and ultrasonic cuvette cleaning. More variants on request.
600035
WTW Wissenschaftlich-Technische Werkstätten GmbH, Dr.-Karl-Slevogt-Straße 1, D-82362 Weil heim
Telefon: +49 (0)881 183-0 • Fax: +49 (0)881 183-420 • E-Mail: info@wtw.com • In ter net: http://www.wtw.com
© 4/2009 by WTW GmbH WTW, a Nova Analytics company
Single-parameter systems
Parameter Flow Control (FC) Outputs Voltage
pH/ORP (pH 5000) 1
D.O. (Oxi 4000) 2
Cond (LF6000) 3
Chlorine (Cl 7010) 5
with FC switch 0
without FC switch 1
1 current output (0/4 … 20mA), 1 relay 1
2 current outputs (0/4 … 20mA), 2 relays 2
2 current outputs (0/4 … 20mA), 2 relays, RS 485 interface 3
115 VAC 1
230 VAC 2
Your order no.: *) 8 S- x x x x
*) If an option is required, please enter the relevant number in the cell. If the option is not required, enter “0”.
Please order electrodes separately (except chlorine electrode with mit PG 13.5 thread), cf. price list drinking water 2008.
Controller/Terminal MULTILINE 1000 drinking water monitoring system with flow measurement, pressure controller, dosing valve, pre-
mounted on water repellent panel. DN 10 joints with:
MULTILINE 1000 controller/terminal, 240 VAC 8T
MULTILINE 1000 controller/terminal, 115 VAC 8E
MULTILINE 1000 controller/terminal, additionally with flow measurement, 240 VAC 8F
MULTILINE 1000 controller/terminal, additionally with flow measurement, 115 VAC 8U
Configurable parameters/inputs
Conductivity measurement with integrated temperature sensor (LR ML)
(input module, Two electrodes conductivity cell (0.1 … 20 mS/cm), connection cable) 1
pH measurement (SenTix® ML 70)
(input module, pH electrode for drinking water (pH 0 … 14), connection cable) 1
ORP measurement (SenTix® ML ORP)
(input module, Redox-Messkette, connection cable) 1
Chlorine measurement (amperometric)